WWW.IAC-NORDIC.DK +45 36 77 88 00 115
Vibration mounts
Ceiling Hanger CHH1CH1
Product description
CHH1 is, among other things, designed for acoustic ceilings
which are to be elastically suspended and for the vibration
isolation of pipes and machines at speeds or frequencies of
more than 300 rpm. Loads from 40–446 kg.
Components
The ceiling bracket consists of a spring inserted into a
bent steel bracket. The spring rests in a rubber cup which
eliminates the transfer of high frequencies. All metal
surfaces are galvanised.
Flexible properties
The vertical natural frequency of CHSR is down to 3.50 Hz.
Application
When mounting, the rubber cup and spring are removed so
that the bent steel brackets can be mounted on the ceiling.
Type
Max. load
[kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Spring colour
CHH1-067 67 50 Blue
CHH1-095 95 50 White
CHH1-123 123 50 Black
CHH1-173 173 50 Beige
CHH1-223 223 50 Red
CHH1-335 335 50 Grey
CHH1-446 446 50 Green
CHH1-700 700 50 Brown
0 20 30 40 55
125
100
25
0
Lo
ad
 [k
g]
Deflection [mm]
50
50
200
 CHH1
75
175
CHH1-067
275
250
325
225
300
350
CHH1-123
60
400
375
425
450
475
10
CHH1-095
CHH1-173
CHH1-223
CHH1-335
CHH1-446
500
525
550
575
600
625
650
675
700
725
CHH1-700
A
A SECTION A-A
22
0
140
10
0
M14
16Ø